
250 

INCOME. 

Companies. 

Canada Life 

Citizens' (Life Department). 

Confederation -

Dominion Safety Fund 

Federal > , 

'•Life Association of Canada 

North American .-...»?-., 

Ontario Mutual 

Sun , 

Net 
Premium 
Income. 

$ 

877,160 

48,227 

345,537 

32,210 

20,913 

41,584 

116,762 

223,950 

220,657 

Considera
tion for 

Annuities. 

$ 

None. 

None. 

4,500 

None. 

None. 

None. 

1,000 

None. 

None. 

Interest 
and 

Dividends 
on 

Stocks, Ac. 

% 

310,900 

7,994 

71,437 

2,416 

2,760 

8,178 

10,515 

26,989 

35,683 

Sundry. 

$ 

16,629 

100 

1,569 

59 

120 

None. 

117 

None. 

3,600 

Total. 

1,204,691 

56,321 

423,043 

34,686 

23,795 

49,76? 

128,396 

250,939 

259,94L 

EXPENDITURE. 

Companies. 

Canada Life , 

«Citizei.s' (Life Department) 

Confederation 

3>e»ifiion Safety Fund 

Federal 

*Life Association of Canada. 

North American 

Ontario Mutual 

Sun 

>. . — 
•Formerly Mutual Life. 

Paid 
to Policy

holders. 

379,990 

21,708 

83,046 

8,000 

8,034 

17,323 

10,257 

68,744 

74,340 

General 
Expenses. 

174,504 

17,682 

86,260 

9,785 

20,800 

18,004 

42,004 

66,934 

72,595 

Dividends 
to Stock
holders. 

$ 

18,750 

3,666 

8,122 

1,620 

None. 

4,652 ' 

8,260 

None. 

3,750 

Total 
Expendi

ture. 

573,245 

43,057 

177,428 

19,405 

28,834 

39,980 

60,523 

135,679 

150,686 

Surplus 
ff 

ID come 
over 

Expendi
ture. 

631,445 

13,264 

245,614 

15,281. 

9,781 

67,873 

115,260 

109,255 


