## INCOME.

Companies.	Net Premium Income.	Considera- tion for Annuities.	Interest and Dividends on Stocks, &c.	Sundry.	Total.
•	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Canada Life	877,160	None.	310,900	16,629	1,204,691
Citizens' (Life Department)	48,227	None.	7,994	100	56,321
Confederation	345,537	4,500	71,437	1,569	423,043
Dominion Safety Fund	32,210	None.	2,416	59	34,686
Federal	20,913	None.	2,760	120	23,795
*Life Association of Canada	41,584	None.	8,178	None.	49,762
North American	116,762	1,000	10,515	117	128,396
Ontario Mutual	<b>22</b> 3,950	None.	26,989	None.	<b>2</b> 50 <b>,939</b>
Sun	220,657	None.	<b>3</b> 5,683	3,600	259,941

## EXPENDITURE.

Companies.	Paid to Policy- holders.	General Expenses.	Dividends to Stock- holders.	Total Expendi- ture.	Surplus  of Income over Expenditure.
	<b>\$</b>	<b>\$</b>	   \$	<b>\$</b>	<b>\$</b>
Carada Life	379,990	174,504	18,750	573,245	631,445
Citizels' (Life Department)	21,708	17,682	3,666	43,057	13,264
Confederation	83,046	86,260	8,122	177,428	245,614
Dominion Safety Fund	8,000	9,785	1,620	19,405	15,281 ~
Federal	8,034	20,800	None.	28,834	400000000000000000000000000000000000000
*Life Association of Canada	17,323	18,004	4,652	39,980	9,781
North American	10,257	42,004	8,260	60,523	67,873
Ontario Mutual	68,744	66,934	None.	135,679	115,260
<b>S</b> un	74,340	72,595	3,750	150,686	109,255

<sup>\*</sup>Formerly Mutual Life.